House Salad

Caesar Salad

Recipe Seven Wings

Recipe Seven Boneless Wings
Buffalo Chicken Skewers
Swedish Meatballs

Spring Rolls

Mozzarella Sticks

Mini Chicken Cordon Bleu Balls

Pigs in a Blanket

Crispy Calamari

Chicken Fingers

French Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Garlic Parmesan Fries
Mussels (red/white/buffalo)

Penne a la Vodka

With chicken
Tortellini Alfredo

With chicken
Eggplant Rollatini
Ricotta Stuffed Shells
Rigatoni Bolognese
Pasta Primavera

Cream Sauce

Garlic Olive Qil

With chicken

Lasagna

Beef

Vegetable

Chicken Marsala
Chicken Francase
Recipe Seven Chicken
Chicken Cordon Bleu

Sausage and Peppers
Italian Style Meatballs
Flank Steak

Marinated Steak Tidbits
Slow Cooked Short Ribs

Baked Salmon
Asian Tuna
Shrimp and Scallops Scampi

Off Premise Catering

Y Tray

$25.00
$30.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$55.00
$35.00
$55.00
$50.00
$30.00
$35.00
$35.00
$50.00

$35.00
$45.00
$40.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$50.00

$40.00
$40.00
$50.00

$45.00
$40.00

$40.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00

$50.00
$50.00
$55.00
$65.00
$65.00

**Based on Market Price**
**Based on Market Price**
**Based on Market Price**

Full Tray

$45.00
$55.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$95.00
$60.00
$95.00
$80.00
$55.00
$60.00
$60.00
$90.00

$60.00
$70.00
$65.00
$75.00
$80.00
$75.00
$90.00

$75.00
$75.00
$85.00

$80.00
$75.00

$75.00
$75.00
$80.00
$80.00

$85.00
$85.00
$90.00
$120.00
$120.00



