## **Off Premise Catering**

	½ Tray	Full Tray
House Salad	\$25.00	\$45.00
Caesar Salad	\$30.00	\$55.00
Recipe Seven Wings	\$55.00	\$95.00
Recipe Seven Boneless Wings	\$55.00	\$95.00
Buffalo Chicken Skewers	\$55.00	\$95.00
Swedish Meatballs	\$45.00	\$80.00
Spring Rolls	\$45.00	\$80.00
Mozzarella Sticks	\$45.00	\$80.00
Mini Chicken Cordon Bleu Balls	\$55.00	\$95.00
Pigs in a Blanket	\$35.00	\$60.00
Crispy Calamari	\$55.00	\$95.00
Chicken Fingers	\$50.00	\$80.00
French Fries	\$30.00	\$55.00
Sweet Potato Fries	\$35.00	\$60.00
Garlic Parmesan Fries	\$35.00	\$60.00
Mussels (red/white/buffalo)	\$50.00	\$90.00
Penne a la Vodka	\$35.00	\$60.00
With chicken	\$45.00	\$70.00
Tortellini Alfredo	\$40.00	\$65.00
With chicken	\$50.00	\$75.00
Eggplant Rollatini	\$45.00	\$80.00
Ricotta Stuffed Shells	\$40.00	\$75.00
Rigatoni Bolognese	\$50.00	\$90.00
Pasta Primavera		
Cream Sauce	\$40.00	\$75.00
Garlic Olive Oil	\$40.00	\$75.00
With chicken	\$50.00	\$85.00
Lasagna		
Beef	\$45.00	\$80.00
Vegetable	\$40.00	\$75.00
Chicken Marsala	\$40.00	\$75.00
Chicken Francase	\$40.00	\$75.00
Recipe Seven Chicken	\$45.00	\$80.00
Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$45.00	\$80.00
Sausage and Peppers	\$50.00	\$85.00
Italian Style Meatballs	\$50.00	\$85.00
Flank Steak	\$55.00	\$90.00
Marinated Steak Tidbits	\$65.00	\$120.00
Slow Cooked Short Ribs	\$65.00	\$120.00
Baked Salmon	**Based on Market Price**	
Asian Tuna	**Based on Market Price**	
Shrimp and Scallops Scampi	**Based on Market Price**	